
Name Title Work Area Representing Email Designee

Skip Bishop (Chair) Executive Director of Equal Opportunity/Title IX Coordinator  Office for Equal Opportunity OEO william.bishop@csus.edu Stephanie Cruz

Michael Nguyen VP of Inclusive Excellence/CDO (Interim) Inclusive Excellence President nguyen@csus.edu

Machelle Martin Sr. AVP Human Resources HR machelle.martin@csus.edu Mark Hyde, Director of Employee & Labor 

Relations

Mark Hyde Director of Employee & Labor Relations Human Resources HR mark.hyde@csus.edu Machelle Martin

Vacant ASI Executive VP ASI (Student Rep) ASI

Vacant At Large ASI (Student Rep) ASI

Sujatha Moni Professor/Department Chair, Women & Gender Studies College of Social Sciences and 

Interdisciplinary Studies 

Faculty Senate smoni@csus.edu 

Riana Pella Assistant Professor, Undergraduate Studies in Education College of Education Faculty Senate rp725@csus.edu

Madeleine Vadenais Program Analyst, CCE  CCE USA vadenais@csus.edu

Rebecca Cameron Vice Provost for Faculty Success (Interim) Academic Affairs AA/Cabinet cameron@csus.edu

LeiAloha Taukave-Langman OEO Intake and Prevention Specialist Office for Equal Opportunity OEO ltaukave-langman@csus.edu

Stephanie Cruz Associate Director, OEO Office for Equal Opportunity OEO stephanie.cruz@csus.edu

Vacant OEO ASC Office for Equal Opportunity ndedios@csus.edu Provides administrative support for the Team

Alexis Sardina Associate Professor/Criminal Justice Academic Affairs At Large alexa.sardina@csus.edu

Pamm Zierfuss-Hubbard Senior Associate Athletics Director for Diversity, Equity and 

Inclusion/Senior Women’s Administrator 

Athletics Athletics p.hubbard@csus.edu

Ashley Torres-Gibson Associate Director of Student Organizations & Leadership SO&L Student Affairs ashley.torres@csus.edu

Alex Pursley Systemwide Sr. Director-Region 1 CSU Liason Chancellor's Office apursley@calstate.edu

Dylan Saake CSU Civil RIghts Attorney-Region 1 CSU Liason Chancellor's Office dsaake@calstate.edu

Systemwide Liaisons 
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